
Morphettville
09/01/2016

Race: 8, 5:15pm
NATASHA & RYAN'S WEDDING HANDICAP, 1200m

Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.94, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 35.16 23.52 11.98  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:10.36

 1 2  Brinkley Bliss  35.06 [  2] 23.51 [  2] 11.98 [  1] 1:10.36 
 2 6  Modesty  34.70 [  6] 23.17 [  6] 11.70 [  6] 1:10.46 
 3 12  Infinity Queen  34.97 [  5] 23.46 [  5] 11.90 [  5] 1:10.64 
 4 11  Regal Magnus  35.15 [  3] 23.58 [  4] 12.01 [  3] 1:10.69 
 5 8  Tidy Prophet  34.74 [10] 23.23 [10] 11.78 [  7] 1:10.70 
 6 4  Lucky Flipper  35.54 [  1] 23.90 [  1] 12.11 [  2] 1:10.74 
 7 15  Yen  34.79 [11] 23.33 [11] 11.83 [10] 1:10.99 
 8 14  Barely a Beat  35.47 [  4] 23.96 [  3] 12.32 [  4] 1:11.03 
 9 9  Molly the Snip  35.36 [  8] 23.83 [  9] 12.24 [  8] 1:11.24 
 10 10  Famous Jayne  35.41 [  9] 23.94 [  8] 12.30 [  9] 1:11.34 
 11 7  Gentle Melody  36.10 [  7] 24.63 [  7] 12.76 [11] 1:11.98 
  1  Fine Approach #1      
  3  Carashan Girl #1      
  5  Mermaid Run #1      

   13  Tycoon Queen #1      

#1, Scratched
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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Morphettville, 09/01/2016 Rail: True
Race: 8, 5:15pm Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.94 
NATASHA & RYAN'S WEDDING HANDICAP, 1200m 

 

Runner Sectional Rates           
START
1000m

1000m
800m

800m
600m

600m
400m

400m
200m

200m
FINISH  1:10.36

 1 2  Brinkley Bliss      13.53 [  1] 10.63 [  2] 11.24 [  2] 11.55 [  2] 11.53 [  1] 11.98 [  1] 1:10.36 

 2 6  Modesty      13.92 [  7] 10.66 [  6] 11.28 [  6] 11.53 [  6] 11.47 [  6] 11.70 [  2] 1:10.46 

 3 12  Infinity Queen      13.92 [  6] 10.61 [  5] 11.24 [  5] 11.52 [  5] 11.56 [  5] 11.90 [  3] 1:10.64 

 4 11  Regal Magnus      13.72 [  3] 10.64 [  3] 11.28 [  3] 11.57 [  4] 11.56 [  3] 12.01 [  4] 1:10.69 

 5 8  Tidy Prophet      14.15 [  9] 10.75 [10] 11.18 [10] 11.51 [10] 11.45 [  7] 11.78 [  5] 1:10.70 

 6 4  Lucky Flipper      13.54 [  2] 10.56 [  1] 11.19 [  1] 11.65 [  1] 11.78 [  2] 12.11 [  6] 1:10.74 

 7 15  Yen      14.24 [11] 10.77 [11] 11.31 [11] 11.47 [11] 11.50 [10] 11.83 [  7] 1:10.99 

 8 14  Barely a Beat      13.73 [  4] 10.68 [  4] 11.24 [  4] 11.52 [  3] 11.64 [  4] 12.32 [  8] 1:11.03 

 9 9  Molly the Snip      14.20 [10] 10.53 [  9] 11.27 [  8] 11.54 [  9] 11.59 [  8] 12.24 [  9] 1:11.24 

 10 10  Famous Jayne      13.88 [  5] 10.82 [  8] 11.33 [  9] 11.48 [  8] 11.64 [  9] 12.30 [10] 1:11.34 

 11 7  Gentle Melody      13.94 [  8] 10.76 [  7] 11.28 [  7] 11.49 [  7] 11.87 [11] 12.76 [11] 1:11.98 

  1  Fine Approach #1             

  3  Carashan Girl #1             

  5  Mermaid Run #1             

   13  Tycoon Queen #1             

#1, Scratched

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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